Athlete Awards

All Awards

02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025
01/21/2025
01/21/2025
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

v All Seasons

Megan Geraets
Isabel Wyatt
Anna Speratos

Ariella Rogahn-Press

Alli Graff
Kyla Nygaard
Megan Geraets

Ariella Rogahn-Press

Elle Thorson
Hannah Preisser
Lexi Brainer
Isabel Wyatt
Piper Osborne
Emily Rengo
Megan Geraets

Ariella Rogahn-Press

v All Sports

Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field
Women's Indoor Track & Field

Women's Indoor Track & Field

All Schools

Gustavus Adolphus College
St. Olaf College

Bethel University
Macalester College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Concordia College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Macalester College

Bethel University

Carleton College

Hamline University

St. Olaf College

Concordia College
Concordia College
Gustavus Adolphus College

Macalester College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1404
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1403
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1388
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1387
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1372
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1371
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1354
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1353
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1336
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1335
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1320
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1319
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1284
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1283
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1274
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1273

