## **Athlete Awards**

All Awards	✓ GO All Seasons	✓ GO All Sports	✓ ( All Schools ✓ GO
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL
02/25/2025	Megan Geraets	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Gustavus Adolphus College
02/25/2025	Isabel Wyatt	Women's Indoor Track & Field	St. Olaf College
02/18/2025	Anna Speratos	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Bethel University
02/18/2025	Ariella Rogahn-Press	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Macalester College
02/11/2025	Alli Graff	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Gustavus Adolphus College
02/11/2025	Kyla Nygaard	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Concordia College
02/04/2025	Megan Geraets	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Gustavus Adolphus College
02/04/2025	Ariella Rogahn-Press	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Macalester College
01/28/2025	Elle Thorson	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Bethel University
01/28/2025	Hannah Preisser	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Carleton College
01/21/2025	Lexi Brainer	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Hamline University
01/21/2025	Isabel Wyatt	Women's Indoor Track & Field	St. Olaf College
12/17/2024	<u>Piper Osborne</u>	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Concordia College
12/17/2024	Emily Rengo	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Concordia College
12/10/2024	Megan Geraets	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Gustavus Adolphus College
12/10/2024	Ariella Rogahn-Press	Women's Indoor Track & Field	Macalester College